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CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name ankur

Mobile Number 9602219140

Statement Date 19 Dec 2023

Statement Period 29 Nov 2023 - 29 Nov 2023

TOLL TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Toll Transaction ID

Transaction 
Type

Vehicle Reg 
No

Amou
nt Toll Plaza Name Lane ID

Transaction 
Status

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

2023112901104
0000936729588
439123624

003328809485 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 65.0
Narayanpura Toll 
Plaza

LANE1
6

SUCCESS
29-Nov-23 
09:08 PM

2023-11-29 
21:08:58

2023112901102
0000936656576
352560908

001002231129161849676
4

TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 20.0 Narsingharh 5 SUCCESS
29-Nov-23 
04:18 PM

2023-11-29 
16:18:51

2023112901088
0000936564596
449125773

003327218209 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 140.0
Narayanpura Toll 
Plaza

LANE0
6

SUCCESS
29-Nov-23 
10:13 AM

2023-11-29 
10:13:21

DEBIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

CREDIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Credit Time


